Usb Bellekler

Uriin

128GB USB2.0 KIOXIA BEYAZ USB BELLEK
LU202W128GG4

Patriot iLuxe Stick C [Type C + Lightning]
USB 3.2 GEN 1 [256GB] (PI256GSKM30CL)

Patriot iLuxe Stick C [Type C + Lightning]
USB 3.2 GEN 1 [512GB] (PI512GSKM30CL)

Patriot iLuxe Stick C [Type C + Lightning]
USB 3.2 GEN 1 [1TB] (PI1TBSKM30OCL)

64GB USB2.0 KIOXIA BEYAZ USB BELLEK
LU202W064GG4

32GB USB2.0 KIOXIA BEYAZ USB BELLEK
LU202W032GG4

Marka

Kioxia

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Kioxia

Kioxia

Stok

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

18,36 USD

64,80 USD

86,40 USD

145,80

usb

6,48 USD

8,64 USD



